



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Vegetarian masala

GENERAL INFORMATION

Product description:	Wet pouch meal vegetarian massala
Net weight:	400 g
Packaging:	Retort pouch - PET/AL/NY/ CPP
Instruction of use:	Ready to eat. If required hot please in heater 12 min.

INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION

Ingredients list: Potato, tomato, SOY protein, French bean, coconut milk , tomato paste, red bell pepper, modified tapioca starch, sunflower seed oil, water, yoghurt powder (from MILK), salt, sugar, onion, garlic, spices (CELERY), curry powder 0,8% (MUSTARD powder, funugreek powder, coriander powder, turmeric powder, white pepper, paprika powder, cumin powder, cinnamon powder), yeast extract, thickening agent (E415).

Allergens: Milk,Soy,Celery

May contain traces of:

Nutritional values:

	Per. 100 g	Per 400g
Energy:	548kJ / 137kcal	2192kJ / 548kcal
Fat:	4,9	19,6
<i>of which saturated</i>	1,8	7,2
Carbohydrate:	13,4	53,6
<i>of which sugar</i>	2,5	10,0
Fiber:	3,3	13,2
Protein:	9,8	39,2
Salt:	1,10	4,40

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE

Shelf life: Unopened: 42 months

Storage: Keep cool and dry at ambient temperature in a temperate climate

Date: 26-08-2022